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A-vapen

Plac Namn Klass/grp Förening Träff Fig Poäng S-medalj
1 Anders Norgren A3 Grästorp PSK 48 32 31 S
2 Gunnar Björk A3 HUPK 46 32 20 S
3 Lars Hagman A3 Hedemora PK 46 29 32 S
4 Roger Björkman A3 Råsbo PSK 45 32 35 S
5 Roland Pettersson A3 HUPK 44 31 36 B
6 Thomas Engman A3 Örebro PSSK 43 29 27 B
7 Marie Brunsson A3 Örgryte PK 42 28 23 B
8 Fredik Rosevall A3 Örebro PSSK 42 28 18 B
9 Anders Dahlberg A3 Edsvalla SKF 41 30 29 B

10 Eric Harju A3 Storfors PK 41 26 42 B
11 Anders Nilsson A3 Arvika PK 40 29 28 B
12 Linda Svensson A3 Råsbo PSK 38 28 20
13 Erik Olsson A3 Gyttorp SSK 38 28 12
14 Torbjörn Arvsäter A3 Fryksdalens PK 38 27 21
15 Henrik Särehag A3 Grästorps PSK 38 26 18
16 Daniel Frykestam A3 Fryksdalens PK 37 26 20
17 Ann-Britt Eriksson A3 Hedemora PK 33 22 19
18 Kalle Dahlbom A3 KPSK 31 21 22
19 Åke Samuelsson A3 Örgryte PK 30 23 21

1 Cecilia Larsson A2 Fryksdalens PK 45 31 24 S
2 Ulf Göthberg A2 Gyttorp SSK 43 29 34 B
3 Yngve Skansen A2 Arvika PK 41 21 16 B
4 Rita Solberg A2 Bengtsfors PK 40 29 26 B
5 Johan Karlsson A2 Arvika PK 39 26 15
6 Nils-Olov Jansson A2 Älvenäs PK 35 23 25
7 Patrik Renman A2 Kristinehamns PK 34 28 24
8 Göran Kilman A2 Kristinehamns PK 34 24 17
9 Nils-Erik Holländer A2 Västervik PK 34 22 26

10 Per Nordengren A2 Storfors PK 32 23 20
11 Jörgen Melander A2 Eds PSK 31 23 23
12 Fredric Andersson A2 Örebro PSSK 30 24 15
13 Anders Karlsson A2 Kristinehamns PK 29 23 28
14 Mattias Johannesdal A2 Karlstad Hemvärn 28 21 14
15 Glenn Strandgård A2 KPSK 24 19 22
16 Lars Gråbergs A2 Edsvalla SKF 21 14 14

1 Stefan Pålsson A1 Karlstad Hemvärn 41 20 37 B
2 Magnus Zetterberg A1 Fryksdalens PK 39 27 23
3 Robert Schröder A1 Arvika PK 39 24 27
4 Carl Danielson A1 KPSK 38 25 19
5 Mattias Bäckström A1 Storfors PK 36 25 12
6 Stefan Bååt A1 Åmåls PK 35 26 37
7 Anton Öqvist A1 Gyttorp SSK 35 19 41
8 Michael Henriksson A1 Åmåls PK 26 16 21
9 Olle Wilén A1 Karlstad Hemvärn 24 15 11

10 Robin Myrén A1 Kristinehamns PK 17 12 18
11 Claes Kjellin A1 Karlstad Hemvärn 14 13 5



B-vapen

Plac Namn Klass/grp Förening Fig Träff Poäng S-medalj
1 Anders Norgren B3 Grästorps PSK 48 33 35 S
2 Daniel Jander B3 Örebro PSSK 47 33 39 S
3 Jörgen Persson B3 Fryksdalens PK 47 32 33 S
4 Daniel Frykestam B3 Fryksdalens PK 46 32 27 B
5 P-O Andersson B3 Örebro PSSK 46 30 34 B
6 Lars Dahlström B3 Fryksdalens PK 45 32 37 B
7 Lars Hagman B3 Hedemora PK 45 29 35 B
8 Anders Hornwall B3 Överums PK 44 30 35
9 Erik Ohlsson B3 Gyttorps PSK 42 28 27

10 Mathias Jansson B3 Älvenäs PK 41 28 33
11 Johan Eriksson B3 Eds PSK 41 27 28
12 Amie Blomér B3 Örebro PSSK 39 27 22
13 Carin Jansson B3 Överums PK 38 26 22
14 Ann-Britt Eriksson B3 Hedemora PK 38 25 18
15 Martina Hallblom B3 Örebro PSSK 38 23 19

1 Cecilia Larsson B2 Fryksdalens PK 43 29 33
2 Fredric Andersson B2 Örebro PSSK 40 29 18
3 Bengt-Olov Nordh B2 Örebro PSSK 39 25 25
4 Johan Karlsson B2 Arvika PK 39 25 20
5 Anders Edman B2 Örebro PSSK 34 22 16



C-vapen

Plac Namn Klass/grp Förening Träff Fig Poäng S-medalj
1 Lennart Carlsson C3 Fryksdalens PK 48 33 26 S
2 Anders Hornwall C3 Överums PK 47 33 22 S
3 Johan Eriksson C3 Eds PSK 46 34 30 S
4 Thomas Engkvist C3 KPSK 46 33 33 S
5 Lars Hagman C3 Hedemora PK 46 32 37 S
6 Anders Nilsson C3 Arvika PK 46 32 33 S
7 Linda Svensson C3 Råsbo PSK 46 32 30 S
8 Daniel Jander C3 Örebro PSSK 46 32 30 S
9 Erik Olsson C3 Gyttorp SSK 45 33 36 B
10 Hans Granath C3 Västerås pistolskyttar 45 31 27 B
11 Mathias Jansson C3 Älvenäs PK 44 33 37 B
12 Jörgen Persson C3 Fryksdalens PK 44 32 27 B
13 Anders Dahlberg C3 Edsvalla SKF 44 31 34 B
14 P-O Andersson C3 Örebro PSSK 44 31 34 B
15 Thomas Engman C3 Örebro PSSK 44 30 38 B
16 Eric Harju C3 Storfors PK 44 30 20 B
17 Fredrik Granath C3 Västerås pistolskyttar 44 29 36 B
18 Roland Pettersson C3 HUPK 43 30 30 B
19 Daniel Frykestam C3 Fryksdalens PK 43 29 22 B
20 Mikael Norberg C3 Karlstads  PSK 43 28 29 B
21 Lars Dahlström C3 Fryksdalens PK 42 30 32
22 Roger Björkman C3 Råsbo PSK 42 28 32
23 Fredik Rosevall C3 Örebro PSSK 42 28 25
24 Henrik Särehag C3 Grästorps PSK 41 29 30
25 Torbjörn Arvsäter C3 Fryksdalens PK 41 26 28
26 Ann-Britt Eriksson C3 Hedemora PK 40 22 23
27 Tommy Bengtsson C3 KPSK 37 25 24
28 Kalle Dahlbom C3 KPSK 36 28 22

1 Cecilia Larsson C2 Fryksdalens PK 47 33 36 S
2 Per Nordengren C2 Storfors PK 43 29 35 B
3 Mattias Lundin C2 Filipstads PK 43 27 36 B
4 Carl-Johan Johansson C2 Filipstads PK 42 28 24
5 Ulf Göthberg C2 Gyttorp SSK 40 28 20
6 Mikael Sternrot C2 Södertälje PK 39 29 17
7 Johan Karlsson C2 Arvika PK 39 26 30
8 Mattias Johannesdal C2 Karlstad Hemvärn 39 26 29
9 Jörgen Melander C2 Eds PSK 38 28 22
10 Pjotr van Willegen C2 HUPK 38 27 33
11 Patrik Renman C2 Kristinehamns PK 37 26 23
12 Nils-Olov Jansson C2 Älvenäs PK 36 24 27
13 Armas Herjeskog C2 Storfors PK 31 22 18
14 Anders Edman C2 Örebro PSSK 30 22 17
15 Fredric Andersson C2 Örebro PSSK 29 20 18



16 Joakim Kullberg C2 Storfors PK 28 21 21
17 Lars-Erik Eriksson C2 Storfors PK 27 21 12
18 Lars Gråbergs C2 Edsvalla SKF 25 21 9

1 Patrik Fält C1 Storfors PK 44 32 28 B
2 Magnus Zetterberg C1 Fryksdalens PK 42 28 27
3 Michael Henriksson C1 Åmåls PK 41 25 28
4 Daniel Stjernolm C1 Arvika PK 40 29 18
5 Stefan Pålsson C1 Karlstads Hemvärn 39 21 32
6 Leo Jansson C1 HUPK 36 25 21
7 Stefan Bååt C1 Åmåls PK 36 25 12
8 Robin Gillå C1 Karlstad Hemvärn 35 28 14
9 Erik Hammarström C1 Karlstad Hemvärn 35 25 16
10 Carl Danielsson C1 KPSK 34 25 27
11 Robert Schröder C1 Arvika PK 32 19 26
12 Olle Wilén C1 Karlstad Hemvärn 26 19 12
13 Mattias Bäckström C1 Storfors PK 25 18 15
14 Robin Myrén C1 Kristinehamns PK 23 16 17
15 Johan Rundh C1 Karlstad Hemvärn 21 13 22
16 Claes Kjellin C1 Karlstad Hemvärn 13 11 0

1 Martina Hallblom D3 Örebro PSSK 46 23 20 S
2 Marie Brunsson D3 Örgryte PK 39 28 23
3 Amie Blomér D3 Örebro PSSK 39 25 29
4 Carin Jansson D3 Överums PK 34 23 28

1 Rita Solberg D2 Bengtsfors PK 31 23 24
2 Margareta Melin D2 Kristinehamns PK 30 19 22

1 Anna Johannesdal D1 Karlstad Hemvärn 28 21 12
1 Simon Jander Jun Örebro PSSK 42 24 24
2 Linus Eriksson Jun Örebro PSSK 41 25 21
3 Anton Öqvist Jun Gyttorp SSK 36 21 18
4 Linus Olsson Jun KPSK 12 9 8

1 Gunnar Björk VetY HUPK 44 29 26 B
2 Åke Samuelsson VetY Örgryte PK 43 29 23 B
3 Erik Masth VetY Älvenäs PK 42 28 26
4 Yngve Skansen VetY Arvika PK 40 23 16

1 Bengt-Olov Nordh VetÄ Örebro PSSK 42 27 30
2 Bosse Andersson VetÄ Södertälje PK 38 26 19
3 Nils-Erik Holländer VetÄ Västervik PK 37 27 23
4 Lennart Bengtsson VetÄ Charlottenbergs PK 34 24 23



Revolver

Plac Namn Klass/grp Förening Träff Fig Poäng S-medalj
1 Anders Nilsson R3 Arvika PK 48 33 32 S
2 Roger Björkman R3 Råsbo PSK 46 32 35 S
3 Mathias Jansson R3 Älvenäs PK 46 32 35 S
4 Hans Granath R3 Västeråspistolskyttar 46 32 33 S
5 Anders Norgren R3 Grästorps PSK 45 31 33 B
6 Torbjörn Arvsäter R3 Fryksdalens PK 45 31 25 B
7 Gunnar Björk R3 HUPK 44 30 27 B
8 Fredrik Granath R3 Västeråspistolskyttar 44 30 25 B
9 Fredik Rosevall R3 Örebro PSSK 43 29 18 B

10 Anders Dahlberg R3 Edsvalla SKF 42 29 31 B
11 Lars Dahlström R3 Fryksdalens PK 41 29 40 B
12 Mikael Norberg R3 KPSK 41 27 26 B
13 Marie Brunsson R3 Örgryte PK 40 28 28
14 Åke Samuelsson R3 Örgryte PK 38 28 20
15 Roland Pettersson R3 HUPK 37 28 15
16 Kalle Dahlbom R3 KPSK 29 18 15

1 Göran Kilman R2 Kristinehamns PK 41 28 22 B
2 Nils-Olov Jansson R2 Älvenäs PK 39 26 19
3 Carl-Johan Johansson R2 Filipstads PK 38 21 25
4 Armas Herjeskog R2 Storfors PK 37 22 21
5 Mikael Sternrot R2 Södertälje PK 37 20 38
6 Patrik Renman R2 Kristinehamns PK 36 25 15
7 Ulf Göthberg R2 Gyttorp SSK 35 24 19
8 Yngve Skansen R2 Arvika PK 35 18 8
9 Anders Karlsson R2 Kristinehamns PK 33 24 18

10 Joakim Kullberg R2 Storfors PK 32 23 22
11 Glenn Strandgård R2 KPSK 31 20 23
12 Pjotr van Willegen R2 HUPK 28 18 26
13 Lars Gråbergs R2 Edsvalla SKF 27 16 25
14 Bosse Andersson R2 Södertälje PK 26 21 13
15 Lars-ove Hed R2 I2skf 26 19 17
16 Miguel Gil R2 Kristinehamns PK 26 17 11
17 Mattias Lundin R2 Filipstads PK 25 15 26

1 Robert Schröder R1 Arvika PK 40 24 24
2 Anton Öqvist R1 Gyttorp SSK 39 23 24
3 Magnus Zetterberg R1 Fryksdalens PK 35 25 15
4 Mattias Bäckström R1 Storfors PK 28 22 21



Lag C-vapen

1 P-O Andersson Örebro PSSK 44 31 34
Daniel Jander Örebro PSSK 46 32 30
Thomas Engman Örebro PSSK 44 30 38

134 93 102

2 Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens PK 44 32 27
Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 42 30 32
Cecilia Larsson Fryksdalens PK 47 33 36

133 95 95

3 Mikael Norberg Karlstads  PSK 43 28 29
Tommy Bengtsson Karlstads  PSK 37 25 24
Thomas Engkvist Karlstads  PSK 46 33 33

126 86 86

4 Daniel Frykestam Fryksdalens PK 43 29 22
Torbjörn Arvsäter Fryksdalens PK 41 26 28
Magnus Zetterberg Fryksdalens PK 42 28 27

126 83 77

5 Erik Olsson Gyttorp SSK 45 33 36
Ulf Göthberg Gyttorp SSK 40 28 20
Anton Öqvist Gyttorp SSK 36 21 18

121 82 74

6 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 46 32 33
Johan Karlsson Arvika PK 39 26 30
Robert Schröder Arvika PK 32 19 26

117 77 89

7 Mattias Bäckström Storfors PK 25 18 15
Per Nordengren Storfors PK 43 29 35
Eric Harju Storfors PK 44 30 20

112 77 70

8 Mattias Johannesdal Karlstad Hemvärn 39 26 29
Stefan Pålsson Karlstads Hemvärn 39 21 32
Olle Wilén Karlstad Hemvärn 26 19 12

104 66 73



9 Erik Hammarström Karlstad Hemvärn 35 25 16
Claes Kjellin Karlstad Hemvärn 13 11 0
Robin Gillå Karlstad Hemvärn 35 28 14

83 64 30

Lag B-vapen

1 Lars Dahlström B3 45 32 37
Jörgen Persson B3 47 32 33
Daniel Frykestam B3 46 32 27

138 96 97

2 P-O Andersson B3 46 30 34
Daniel Jander B3 47 33 39
Bengt-Olov Nordh B2 39 25 25

132 88 98
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